
From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
To: Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov

Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com
Tony Catone - DSSTony.Catone@dss.sc.gov

CC: Butch Bowersbutch@butchbowers.com
Date: 5/25/2016 7:59:57 PM

Subject: RE: Case

Interesting...will be available tomorrow afternoon. B 
 

-----Original Message-----
 
From: Pisarik, Holly [mailto:HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov] 
 
Sent: Wednesday, May 25, 2016 7:42 PM
 
To: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>; Monty Todd <mtodd@sowellgray.com>; Tony Catone 
- DSS <Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov>
 
Cc: Butch Bowers <butch@butchbowers.com>
 
Subject: Case 
 

Got some movement from Matthew. Let me know when y'all can chat. 
 

Sent from my iPhone
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